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Affiliation First name Last name Country E-mail StC Member 22nd PM 23rd 24th AM 24th PM
4Links Ltd Paul Walker England, UK paul@4links.co.uk x (Subs. B. Cook) x x x x
Aeroflex Colorado Springs Jennifer Larsen USA larsen@aeroflex.com x x x
Aeroflex Gaisler Marko Isomaki Sweden marko@gaisler.com x x x
Turkish Aerospace Inudtries Fatih Boran Turkey fboran@tai.com.tr x x x
Astrium Paul Rastetter Germany paul.rastetter@astrium.eads.net x x
CAEN AURELIA SPACE srl Giovanni Tuccio Italy g.tuccio@caen.it x x x
CEA Frederic Pinsard France frederic.pinsard@cea.fr x x x
DAS Photonics S.L. Julian Blasco Herreiz Spain jblasco@dasphotonics.com
DAS Photonics S.L. Sebastian Pantoja Spain spantoja@dasphotonics.com x x
DAS Photonics S.L. Sonia De la Rosa Spain sonia.delarosa@dasphotonics.com x x
EADS Astrium SAS Christophe Honvault France christophe.honvault@astrium.eads.net x x x
Gore electronics Michael Wahl Germany mwahl@wlgore.com x x x
GTD Alex Destruel Spain alexandre.destruel@gtd.es x x x
IAS-CNRS Pascal Eng France pascal.eng@ias.u-psud.fr x x
JAXA Yasuo Ogawa Japan ogawa.yasuo@jaxa.jp x x x x
JAXA/ISAS Takahiro Yamada Japan tyamada@pub.isas.jaxa.jp x x x x x
Mitsubishi Electric Isao Odagi Japan Odagi.Isao@cb.mitsubishielectric.co.jp x x x
Mitsubishi Electric Minoru Nakamura Japan Nakamura.Minoru@ea.mitsubishielectric.co.jp x x x
NASA Glenn Rakow USA glenn.p.rakow@nasa.gov x x x x x
NASA Alexander Kisin USA alexander.b.kisin@nasa.gov x x x x
National Aerospace Laboratory NLR Ed Kuijpers The Netherlands ekuijper@nlr.nl x
NII SUBMICRON Vyacheslav Grishin Russia grishin@se.zgrad.ru
NTSpace Hiroki Hihara Japan h-hihara@bc.nec.com x x x
Roscosmos Demiyan Mikhayluk Russia ums@roscosmos.ru x x x x x
Roscosmos Dmitry Babkin Russia ums@roscosmos.ru x x x
Roscosmos Yury Milovanov Russia ums@roscosmos.ru x x x x
RUAG Space Torbjörn Hult Sweden torbjorn.hult@ruag.com x x x
RUAG Space GmbH Gerald Kempf Austria gerald.kempf@ruag.com x x x
SciSys Peter Mendham England, UK peter.mendham@scisys.co.uk x x x
SEA Alan Senior United Kingdom alan.senior@sea.co.uk x x x x x
SKYLAB Industries Stephane Davy France davy@skylab-corporate.com x x x
Spacekey Benoit Hairabetian France benoithairabetian@spacekeyinc.com x x x
STAR-Dundee Alex Mason United Kingdom alex@star-dundee.com x x x
Teletel S.A. Vangelis Kollias Greece v.kollias@teletel.eu x x
Teletel S.A. Antonis Tavoularis Greece a.tavoularis@teletel.eu x x x
Thales Alenia Space Alain Girard France alain_felix.girard@thalesaleniaspace.com x x x
University of Dundee Chris McClements UK cmcclements@computing.dundee.ac.uk x x x
University of Dundee Stuart Mills Scotland smills@computing.dundee.ac.uk x x x
University of Dundee Steve Parkes Scotland, UK sparkes@computing.dundee.ac.uk x x x x x
University of Osaka Masaharu Nomachi Japan nomachi@lns.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp x x x x x
University of St Petersburg Yuri Sheynin Russia sheynin@aanet.ru x x x x x

ESA Participants 
Affiliation First name Last name E-mail StC Member 22nd PM 23rd 24th AM 24th PM
TEC-ED Philippe Armbruster philippe.armbruster@esa.int x x x x x
TEC-EDP Martin Suess martin.suess@esa.int x x x x x
TEC-ED Wahida Gasti wahida.gasti@esa.int x x x
TEC-EDP Jorgen Ilstad jorgen.ilstad@esa.int x x x
TEC-EDP Raffaele Vitulli raffaele.vitulli@esa.int x x x
TEC-EDS Chris Taylor chris.taylor@esa.int x x x
TEC-EDS Aitor Viana Sanchez aitor.viana.sanchez@esa.int x x x
TEC-EDD Nick Panagiotopoulos Nickolaos.Panagiotopoulos@esa.int x x x
TEC-EDD Giorgio Magistrati giorgio.magistrati@esa.int x x x
TEC-EDD Farid Guettache farid.guettache@esa.int x x x
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TEC-EDM Kostas Marinis kostas.marinis@esa.int x x


